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Cr 8,100 N
Cor 4,150 N
Cur 440 N
NG Grease 28,000 1/min
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Non-contact sealed on both sides and
greased “for life”
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The datasheet is only an overview of dimensions and basic load ratings of the selected product. Please always observe all further information and
guidelines for this product.For further information you can use the contact form on our website


https://medias.schaeffler.cn/zh/p/361874?utm_source=datasheet&utm_medium=image
https://medias.schaeffler.cn/zh/p/361874?utm_source=datasheet&utm_medium=designation
https://medias.schaeffler.cn/zh/contact-us

£ medias EiREmFMAER

BERT

da
da
Da
Da
Mamax

Mal max

R~

"'min

"1 min

DS

FvL
Fym
FvH
KaeL
KaEm

KaEH

20.01.2025, 13:51:50 CST

34 mm

43.5 mm

H12

0.3 mm

0.15 mm

13.5 mm

0.3 mm

0.3 mm

25°

-30 °C

80 °C

41 N

197 N

448 N

114 N

580 N

1,377 N

58 N/um

105 N/pm

148 N/um
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The datasheet is only an overview of dimensions and basic load ratings of the selected product. Please always observe all further information and
guidelines for this product.For further information you can use the contact form on our website


https://medias.schaeffler.cn/zh/contact-us
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The datasheet is only an overview of dimensions and basic load ratings of the selected product. Please always observe all further information and
guidelines for this product.For further information you can use the contact form on our website


https://medias.schaeffler.cn/zh/contact-us

